Tolar Junior High Baskelball

2024 - 2025 Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE START TIME
11.14.24 Thursday Peaster Tolar 5:30
11.18.24 Monday Breckenridge Breckenridge 4:30

12.2.24 Monday Eastland Eastland 4:30
12.9.24 Monday Comanche Tolar 5:30
12.16.24 Monday Millsap Millsap 4:30
1.9.25 Thursday Peaster Peaster 4:30
1.11.25 Saturday Breckenridge 8B team Tournament Breckenridge TBA
1.13.25 Monday Breckenridge Tolar 5:30
1.16/18.25 Thursday/Saturday Lipan 7A, 8A team Tournament Lipan TBA
1.23.25 Thursday Early Early 4:30
1.30.25 Thursday Dublin Tolar 5:30
2.1.25 Saturday Santo 7A, 8A team tournament Santo TBA
2.6.25 Thursday Millsap Tolar 5:30

Game Order (subject to change)
Gym 1: 7A then 8A
Gym 2: 8B then 7B

A teams will play 6 min quarters
Combo/B teams will play 15 min running halves

*updated 9/30/24




